Training Pabstschule

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

K: Kinderkurs

Montag

EW

EW: Erwachsenenkurs

L: Leistungslaufer (Maya, Pauline, Berenike) + vl 2 Laufer (Tara, Christoph)

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag Samstag
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